Other Travel and Expenses

Account Name

UK Travel - Rail/Coach/Bus/Tram/Ferries/Underground
UK Travel - Rail/Coach/Bus/Tram/Ferries/Underground
Total May 2022

Overseas Travel - Air

Overseas Travel - Hotels/Accommodation

Overseas Travel - Hotels/Accommodation

Total June 2022

UK Travel - Rail/Coach/Bus/Tram/Ferries/Underground

Overseas Travel - Hotels/Accommodation
Total July 2022

Transaction Description

TRANSACTION FEE

26 MAY 22 S BELL STANSTED AIRPORT to LEEDS OFF-P

J S BELL - FLIGHT - LDN - ARRHUS - 24/05/22 - RETURN 26/05/22 - HOTEL AARHUS 24/05-26/05/22
J S BELL - FLIGHT - LDN - ARRHUS - 24/05/22 - RETURN 26/05/22 - HOTEL AARHUS 24/05-26/05/22

J S BELL - FLIGHT - LDN - ARRHUS - 24/05/22 - RETURN 26/05/22 - HOTEL AARHUS 24/05-26/05/22

TRANSACTION FEE

STUART BELL HOTEL AARHUS 24-26/05/22

£ Notes

102.30

229.38

318.96

3.60

551.94.

-159.48
-155.98




